
Yr13 Mocks Timetable February/March 2023

Day Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

W
K

B

Friday 24th February Room 100
3                       
5

Art/Graphics 
cont

Room 100
3                      
5

Monday 27th February

Room 94                        
Connolly Hall                                        
Connolly Hall                                               
Connolly Hall                                         

Room 100

3                        
22                  
12                  
30                   
8

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Art/Graphics 
cont

Connolly Hall                                         
Connolly Hall                              
Connolly Hall                                            

Room 100

6                      
22                     
57                   
8

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile, 
Middle House

Tuesday 28th February

Connolly Hall                                                 
Connolly Hall                                      
Connolly Hall                                    

Room 100                                       
Connolly Hall                                      

37                 
9                             
5                             
3                             
2                      

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Art cont

Room 11                                         
Connolly Hall                                                                   
Connolly Hall                                         

Room 100                                       
Connolly Hall

13                     
23                    
20                    
3                              
1

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Wednesday 1st March Connolly Hall
20                   
20                        
1

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Connolly Hall

6                      
19                      
10                             
1

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Thursday 2nd March Connolly Hall

40                
13                 
12                   
5                         

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile

Connolly Hall
10                    
46                     
1

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile, 
Middle House

Friday 3rd March

Connolly Hall                                 
Connolly Hall                                       
Connolly Hall                                                                            

Room 94                                   

2                      
5                              

16                           
4                       

Room 11, 
Exam Mobile, 
Middle House

Take down 
Connolly Hall

Exam Mobile

2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Law (2hrs)                                                                                      
Physics (2hrs15)                                                                      

Environmental Science (2hrs30)                                                
French Written response (2hrs40)  

PE (2hrs)                                                                    
History (2hrs30)                                                                    

Biology clash                                                                                                                             

  Classical Civilisation (1hr45)                             
Geography (2hrs)                                                                           

German Writing (2hrs)                                                                                                                        

Medical Science (1hr30)                              
Maths (2hrs)                                                                             

English Language & Literature (2hrs)                                                                  
Art cont.....                                                                         

Psychology clash                                                             

Music (2hrs10)                                                
Chemistry (2hrs15)                                          

Film (1hr)                                              
Sociology (1hr45)                                                                      

Art/Graphics - Session 2 (5hrs)

            Biology (2hrs15)                                    
Computer Science (2hrs30)                                                                    

Spanish Written response (2hrs40)                                                                                           
Art - Session 3 (5hrs)                                                                    

Chemistry/Sociology clashes                                                                  

Further Maths (2hrs)                                  
Politics (2hrs)                                                                 

Psychology (2hrs)                                                                  
Art/Graphics cont….                                                                      

AS Maths Studies - Yr12/13  (1hr30)                             
Economics (2hrs)                                                                                                 

Religious Studies (2hrs)                                                                           
Maths clash                                                             

Period 4

Art - Session 1 (5hrs)                                                                                       
Graphics - Session 1 (5hrs)

Art/Graphics cont….

Ea
rly

 B
re

ak

La
te

 B
re

ak

W
KA

Free slot to catch up on any absentees

Dance (2hrs30)                                                                          
DT (2hrs30)                                                    

English Literature (3hrs)                                                                                                                           
Music Tech (2hrs25)                                                                    


